Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

9/13/2018 8:51:47 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 10

General

$13,894,592.36
$1,378.00
$3,433,484.26
$96,000.71
$17,425,455.33

$10,063,068.44
$2,840,427.44
$1,103,551.27
$1,681,397.79
$854,237.80
$2,082,465.99
$359,390.06
$195,759.18
$19,180,297.97

$152,724.99
$553,225.57
($400,500.58)

($2,155,343.22)
$5,226,638.62
$3,071,295.40

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,703,350.72
$678,464.92
$29,748.45
$3,411,564.09

$1,153,502.14
$677,304.29
$176,857.21
$1,430,194.14
$231,294.16
$0.00

$0.00
$287,901.77
$3,957,053.71

$607,245.97
$71,065.20
$536,180.77

($9,308.85)
$854,346.05
$845,037.20

Debt Service

$169,160.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$169,160.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$169,160.00
$2,091,713.89
$2,260,873.89

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$378,651.00
$0.00
$147,111.45
$0.00
$525,762.45

$11,127.82
$17,138.00
$349,827.58
$0.00

$0.00
$156,495.91
$0.00

$0.00
$534,589.31

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($8,826.86)
$1,769,802.31
$1,760,975.45

$0.00
$0.00
$523,734.74
$0.00
$523,734.74

$67,374.74
$121,999.59
$53,103.58
$14,869.05
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$159,661.42
$417,008.38

$61,023.76
$78,822.09
($17,798.33)

$88,928.03
$378,443.08
$467,371.11

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$14,442,403.36
$2,704,728.72
$4,782,795.37
$125,749.16
$22,055,676.61

$11,295,073.14
$3,656,869.32
$1,683,339.64
$3,126,460.98
$1,085,531.96
$2,238,961.90
$359,390.06
$643,322.37
$24,088,949.37

$820,994.72
$703,112.86
$117,881.86

($1,915,390.90)
$10,320,943.95
$8,405,553.05
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