STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 10

054 - Pickens County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$13,894,592.36	\$0.00	\$169,160.00	\$378,651.00	\$0.00	\$14,442,403.36
Federal Sources	\$1,378.00	\$2,703,350.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,704,728.72
Local Sources	\$3,433,484.26	\$678,464.92	\$0.00	\$147,111.45	\$523,734.74	\$4,782,795.37
Other Sources	\$96,000.71	\$29,748.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$125,749.16
Total Revenues:	\$17,425,455.33	\$3,411,564.09	\$169,160.00	\$525,762.45	\$523,734.74	\$22,055,676.61
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$10,063,068.44	\$1,153,502.14	\$0.00	\$11,127.82	\$67,374.74	\$11,295,073.14
Instructional Support Services	\$2,840,427.44	\$677,304.29	\$0.00	\$17,138.00	\$121,999.59	\$3,656,869.32
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,103,551.27	\$176,857.21	\$0.00	\$349,827.58	\$53,103.58	\$1,683,339.64
Auxiliary Services	\$1,681,397.79	\$1,430,194.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,869.05	\$3,126,460.98
General Administrative Services	\$854,237.80	\$231,294.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,085,531.96
Capital Outlay	\$2,082,465.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$156,495.91	\$0.00	\$2,238,961.90
Debt Service	\$359,390.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$359,390.06
Other Expenditures	\$195,759.18	\$287,901.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$159,661.42	\$643,322.37
Total Expenditures:	\$19,180,297.97	\$3,957,053.71	\$0.00	\$534,589.31	\$417,008.38	\$24,088,949.37
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$152,724.99	\$607,245.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$61,023.76	\$820,994.72
Other Fund Uses:	\$553,225.57	\$71,065.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$78,822.09	\$703,112.86
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$400,500.58)	\$536,180.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$17,798.33)	\$117,881.86
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$2,155,343.22)	(\$9,308.85)	\$169,160.00	(\$8,826.86)	\$88,928.03	(\$1,915,390.90)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$5,226,638.62	\$854,346.05	\$2,091,713.89	\$1,769,802.31	\$378,443.08	\$10,320,943.95
Ending Fund Balance:	\$3,071,295.40	\$845,037.20	\$2,260,873.89	\$1,760,975.45	\$467,371.11	\$8,405,553.05

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.